
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAHIBABAD

Pay Slip for - FEB 2024

SEC-II, Rajender Nagar Sahibabad , GHAZIABAD-201005

Miss MEENU TYAGI

PRT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 46,200.00

3709000400003952

29

29

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

23-Mar-11DOJ :

103978

97Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

544585458237

EZPT4172K

100226534717

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. : 00220640000000316

Total :  81,198.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  4,968.00

 12,474.00

 17,556.00DA :

HRA :

 46,200.00Basic Pay :

Total :  15,151.00

 7,500.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  7,651.00

Net Salary :  66,047.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Sixty-Six Thousand Forty-Seven Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**21-Mar-24


